
CENTRE NO. 

311055 

BOARD OF SEONDARY EDUCATION, MADHYA PRADESH, BHOPAL 
arg ept ufzfhehe viteT (10+2) 2008 

STUDENT'S NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

MOTHER'S NAME 

DATE OF BIRTH 

MARCH - 2008 

4 

SCHOOL NO. 

312201 

SCIENCE 

SCHOOL/ CENTRE NAME 

MATHEMATICS 

yiaIbi/ RESULT 

HIGH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (10+2) 2008 

HINDI (SPECIAL) 

fay/sUBJECTS 

ENGLISH (GENERAL) 

GRAND TOTAL IN WORDS 

SANSKRIT (GENERAL) 

ANURAG KUMAR KUSHWAHA 

PREMA KUSHWAHA 

CHHAVI LAL KUSHWAHA 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

SEAL AND SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

01.05.1993 FIRST MAY -NINETEEN NINETY THREE 

MARKSHEET 

ENROLMENT/ REGISTRATION 

A06-312201-004 

NUMBER 

(àhaa fufTa BA/Y fr For Regular Students only) 

Attained Proficiency in the following internal subjects : 
(1) 440Ti0 3UIEA HTY Socially Useful Productive Work. 
(2) Vrif va fres fI Physical and Moral Education. 

09-06-2008 

SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR H.S.SCHOOL, BIRSINGHPUR, SATNA 

MAX. MIN. 

100 

50 

50 

100 

100 

TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE 

100 

PASS IN SECOND DIVISION 

500 

17 

33 

25 

33 

REGULAR/ PRIVATE 

REGULAR 

4.5. 

S.NO. 

MIN. 
PRACT. 

08 

THEORY PRACT. 

057 

IIE/ MARKS OBTAINED 

020 

8209475 

035 

062 

025 

066 

4a/GRAND TOTAL 

ROLL NUMBER 

20 

183123634 

TOTAL 

057 

020 

035 

Bncto 

062 

045 

066 

285 

REMARKS 

Ha/SECRETARY 

(7.33. ) 

MARKS THEO. 
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